
Floodlit

Division 1

Mosborough A

Fixture Date Time Opponents Venue For Against

Tue 12 Sep 2023 18:30 Britannia B Away 163 119

Wed 13 Sep 2023 18:30 Brimington A Home 168 91

Thu 14 Sep 2023 18:30 Bolsover Colliery Away 121 151

Tue 19 Sep 2023 18:30 Arkwright A Home 161 128

Wed 20 Sep 2023 18:30 Britannia A Away 153 129

Tue 26 Sep 2023 18:30 Staveley KG V Home 158 111

Tue 3 Oct 2023 18:30 Staveley KG V Away 149 136

Thu 5 Oct 2023 18:30 Britannia A Home 138 149

Mon 9 Oct 2023 18:30 Arkwright B Home 168 76

Tue 10 Oct 2023 18:30 Arkwright A Away 114 164

Thu 12 Oct 2023 18:30 Bolsover Colliery Home 145 135

Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:30 Brimington A Away 149 125

Thu 19 Oct 2023 18:30 Britannia B Home 168 82

Tue 24 Oct 2023 18:30 Arkwright B Away 159 119

Totals 2114 1715

Won 11, Lost 3, Drawn 0, Average 151, Difference 399

Fri 17 May 2024 4:39:51 AM


